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Price
14.762 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

10.58% (1.41)

JP3877600001
8002

Frankfurt

EUR
Commerce
Stock

24,419 EUR
NIKKEI 225

14.232 EUR (500)
14.464 EUR (500)
14.492 EUR
14.988 EUR
14.374 EUR
13.35 EUR
14.57795 EUR
1,698

24,753.37
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3877600001&ID_NOTATION=219474
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3877600001&ID_NOTATION=219474
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=15eed834dd08b98916ccefd61728968bf398a912bca3baf532875b5f33647aee&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a543e04cedf1114fb&time=1723145609&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=20ab5f1224a9c1e32f672fec17b2c6e354990725cf6a87dd0a32d79aa4b64f45&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9264878012b07db19&time=1723145609&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1164b3d9eba82a0212f51defcef7a89c87f7aa42461e63b34f1463ab0edcb38e&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=204db455558d5a932&time=1723145609&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ce74a00ce2249fa6e4dbfac2aa87c6d6798f781f88c9f6427212564e8f8f7f3&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b8a4b5ff459342222&time=1723145609&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bbc90212b6a3aa95a211d8d081aafb081b367b025488678cb67f8daac6a217b8&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2b3654412cda00b99&time=1723145609&tool=RSC

MARUBENI CORP

Details
2024/08/07 19:28:18 5Y
Price
14.762 EUR 18.00
Difference €  1058% (1.41) r
16.00
General attributes h\
ISIN JP3877600001 14.00 hN
Symbol 8002 |
Exchange Frankfurt 12.00 HH
Currency EUR
Sector Commerce 10.00 M,q ll1|
Security type Stock J '|L
Market cap (m) 24,419 EUR 5.00 W
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
6.00
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 14.232 EUR (500) 400 "W’L.J'J
Ask (Ask size) 14.464 EUR (500)
Open 14.492 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 14.988 EUR
Low 14.374 EUR
Close (prev. day) 13.35 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 14.57795 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,698
Trading volume 24,753.37 Price data
Number of trades 6 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 14.947 EUR (2,917)
Last size 345 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 17.085 EUR (981)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 17.029 EUR (1,141)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 15.724 EUR (1,156)
6m 1Y 3Y YTD High | date 18.358 EUR (2024/05/27)
Perf (%) -9.80% -17.21% +91.34% YTD Low | date 12.148 EUR (2024/08/05)
Perf (abs.) -1.45 -2.78 +6.37 52 Weeks High | date 18.358 EUR (2024/05/27)
Beta 1.20 1.17 1.05 52 Weeks Low | date 12.148 EUR (2024/08/05)

Volatility 38.40 33.70 34.29
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/08/ 21:04 14.30 EUR 047 92
07
Tokyo Stock 2024/08/ 08:00 2,303.50 JPY 265.98 33,322
Exchange 07
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 18:04 15.328 EUR 0.32 8
07
Munich 2024/08/ 08:04 14.254 EUR 0.00 1
07
Frankfurt 2024/08/ 19:28 14.762 EUR 0.02 6
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CESKAS

spofitelna


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=219474
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=305406969
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219475
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219475
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43509754
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7985475

MARUBENI CORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07

2024/08/ 21:04 1550USD  0.34
07

2024/08/ 19:31 14.256 EUR  0.00
07

2024/08/ 08:04 14.258 EUR 0.00
07

139
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=348083
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=348083
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11399074
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18319

MARUBENI CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
MARUBENI

4-2, Ohtemachi 1-chome 100-8088 Chiyoda-
ku, Tokyo

Telefon: +81 3 3282 2111
Fax: +81 3 3282 4241
E-mail: -
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